
CURRICULUM APPROVED: September 22, 2021
REVIEWED BY: Catalina Plúa / Ana María Galarza. APPROVED BY: Hugo Burgos

Page 1 of 1

CURRICULUM GRADUATE
SCHOOL

· SCHOOL:
  SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
  POLYTECHNIC

· MASTER'S IN: 
  HEALTH, SAFETY, AND ENVIRONMENT

· TOTAL CREDITS OF THE PROGRAM 33

YEAR 1

MSSA
MSSA
MSSA
MSSA

6001
6002
6003
6004

Toxicology, Health and Hygiene
HSE Management
Notions, Research, Cases
Pollution, Hygiene and Health
TOTAL CREDITS SEMESTER 1

3
3
3
3

12

CODE                           COURSE NAME                   CREDITS

NOTE 1: The sequence of the courses in this curriculum could vary depending on the availability of professors, schedules, 
location, etc.; the academic load will be respected as noted. 

NOTE 2: The graduate program is conducted entirely in Spanish.

SEMESTER 1

MSSA
MSSA
MSSA
MSSA

6005
6006
6007
6008

Fire and Explosion
Epigenetics and Habitat Health
Waste and Monitoring
Risk and Emergency Management
TOTAL CREDITS SEMESTER 2

3
3
3
3

12

CODE                           COURSE NAME                   CREDITSSEMESTER 2

MSSA
MSSA
PPOS

6009
6992T
6999

HSE Norms and Regulations
Capstone Project
Graduate School Colloquia
TOTAL CREDITS SUMMER SESSION

3
5
1
9

CODE                           COURSE NAME                   CREDITSSUMMER
SESSION


