## **CURRICULUM**



• MASTER'S IN: HEALTH, SAFETY, AND ENVIRONMENT  $\cdot$  TOTAL CREDITS OF THE PROGRAM 33

• SCHOOL: SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POLYTECHNIC

12

## YEAR 1

SEMESTER 1	CODE		COURSE NAME	CREDITS
	MSSA	6001	Toxicology, Health and Hygiene	3
	MSSA	6002	HSE Management	3
	MSSA	6003	Notions, Research, Cases	3
	MSSA	6004	Pollution, Hygiene and Health	3

**TOTAL CREDITS SEMESTER 1** 

SEMESTER 2	CODE		COURSE NAME	CREDITS	
	MSSA	6005	Fire and Explosion	3	
	MSSA	6006	Epigenetics and Habitat Health	3	
	MSSA	6007	Waste and Monitoring	3	
	MSSA	6008	Risk and Emergency Management	3	
			<b>TOTAL CREDITS SEMESTER 2</b>	12	

SUMMER SESSION	CODE		COURSE NAME	CREDITS	
	MSSA	6009	HSE Norms and Regulations	3	
	MSSA	6992T	Capstone Project	5	
	PPOS	6999	Graduate School Colloquia	1	
			TOTAL CREDITS SUMMER SESSION	9	

NOTE 1: The sequence of the courses in this curriculum could vary depending on the availability of professors, schedules, location, etc.; the academic load will be respected as noted.

NOTE 2: The graduate program is conducted entirely in Spanish.